

TWHS Powerlifting Booster Club

Sponsorship Form

| Sponsor Contact Information | | |
|--|--|-----------------|
| Bussiness Name | | |
| Contact Person | | |
| Address | | |
| Phone | | |
| Email | | |
| | | |
| Sponsor Package | | |
| \$1,000 | Sponsor plaque for your office | |
| | Logo on TWHS Powerlifting website | |
| | Logo on banner displayed at our annual Powerlifting meet | |
| | Logo displayed on back of T-shirt | |
| \$500 | Logo on TWHS Powerlifting website | |
| · | Logo on banner displayed at our annual Powerlifting meet | |
| | Logo displayed on back of T-shirt | |
| | | |
| \$250 | Logo on TWHS Powerlifting website | |
| | Logo on banner displayed at our annual Powerlifting meet | |
| ¢100 | Logo on TMUIC Downwiifting wobsite | |
| \$100 | Logo on TWHS Powerlifting website | |
| Company name and Information as you would like it to appear. | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Check No. | | Total Collected |

If you have a digital logo that you would like us to use, please email your graphic file to twhspowerlifting@gmail.com

The Woodlands Powerlifting Booster Club is 501.C.3 non-profit organization. Your sponsorship helps support the Powerlifting program in funding the cost of match officials, tournament fees, equipment costs, and travel expenses throughout the year. Please make checks out to TWHS Powerlifting Booster Club. Mail check and form to TWHS Powerlifting c/o Crispin Provost 122 N. Shawnee Ridge Circle, The Woodlands, TX 77382. The deadline for form and check to be sent is January 25, 2019. Thank you for your support!!

Booster Club President Crispin Provost crispinprovost@att.net Booster Club Treasurer Gina McBride badger92@me.com